113
MCA series
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PARTNUMBER
DIMENSIONS
•	 Common	mode	noise	suppression	of

900=90Ω
T=Taping	and	Reel
B=Bulk(Bags)
04=400mA
MCA 3216
BW Part Number NEW Rated Current
(mA)
Common  mode
Impedance (Ω)
DCR
(max.Ω)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
Withstand Voltage
(Vdc)
MCA3216W670T04 400 67±25%	at	100MHz 0.6 10 25
MCA3216W900T04 400 90±25%	at	100MHz 0.7 10 25
MCA3216W121T04 400 120±25%	at	100MHz 0.7 10 25
MCA3216W181T04 400 180±25%	at	100MHz 0.9 10 25
MCA3216W221T04 400 220±25%	at	100MHz 0.9 10 25
Size A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm)
3216 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.00±0.10 0.45±0.15 0.80±0.10 0.30±0.20